B WODN -

Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

VSSV Einzelkonkurrenz 50 m 2021
Schiessanlage Pfaffikon
Mittwoch, 16. Juni 2021

Rangliste

Name
Kat A
Amzai

Schneider

Kat B
Bunter
Hug
Schmid

Kat C

Baumgartner

Kohler
Uhr

Baur

16. 6. 2021

Vorname

Izeir

Felix

Werner
Walter

Paul

Walter
Jean
Martin

Markus

Ruedi Schulthess

Jg

1956
1949

1952
1949
1951

1956
1940
19562
1956

Ort

Wangen
Gutenswil

Uster
Fehraltorf
Fehraltorf

Bauma
Pfaffikon
Hittnau

Elgg

Bez

P1
P1

P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1

Total

97
89

89
88
70

93
83
82
79

KK
KK

KK
KK

KK
KK



